
RadfordMathematics.com

Standard Form 
Worksheet 2


Answer each of the following using the boxes provided for your answers.

Show all of your working.


Click on the link in the Header of this page, or scan the QR Code, to view the online notes, 
tutorial(s) and answers for this worksheet. 

Exercise


Rounding your answers to three significant figures, write each of the following in standard form.


a) � 


b) � 


c) � 


278,120,001

0.0004352617

31,906,321,003

https://www.radfordmathematics.com/numbers/indices-powers/standard-form.html
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d) � 


e) � 


f) � 


g) � 


h) � 


0.000000789654

301,888

0.010345

978,909,456,001,745

0.0050216

https://www.radfordmathematics.com/numbers/indices-powers/standard-form.html
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i) � 


j) �

8,927

0.435269
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