RadfordMathematics.com



Standard Form

Worksheet 2

Answer each of the following using the boxes provided for your answers. Show all of your working.

Click on the link in the Header of this page, or scan the QR Code, to view the online notes, tutorial(s) and answers for this worksheet.

Ex	kercise
Ro	unding your answers to three significant figures, write each of the following in standard form.
a)	278,120,001
b)	0.0004352617
c)	31,906,321,003

RadfordMathematics.com



d)	0.000000789654
e)	301,888
f)	0.010345
g)	978,909,456,001,745
h)	0.0050216

RadfordMathematics.com



i) 8,927	
j) 0.435269	